
8
1

4
1

7
2

18
2

3
1

18
2 7

2

26
2

24
2

21
1

17
1

9
1

22
1

16
1

11
1

28
1

25
1

13
1

12
1

19
REF

23
2

2
1

6
1

19
4

20
4

1
1

15
5

14
5

29
1

10
1

5
1

27
2

ITEM QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 CB-1 CORNER BOX FRAME
2 1 CB-2 SEALER BLOCK
3 1 CB-3 PRESSURE PLATE
4 1 CB-4 HOLDER BLOCK
5 1 CB-5 NOZZLE
6 1 CB-6 DRUM SEAL
7 2 CB-7 SHOULDER BUSHING
8 1 CB-8 WIPER
9 1 CB-9 DOOR STOP LEVER

10 1 CB-10 VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY
11 1 CB-12 VALVE HOLDER BLOCK
12 1 CB-13 VALVE STEM
13 1 CB-14 VALVE SPRING
14 5 SHW-007 6-32x1/4 LG PAN HEAD
15 5 SHW-038 6-32 THIN NYLOCK 
16 1 SHW-039 10-32 REGULAR NYLOCK
17 1 SHW-074 #10 BRASS FLAT WASHER
18 2 SHW-101 4L4-F NYLINER 
19 4 SHW-097 6-32x1/2"L SLOT PAN HEAD SCREW
20 4 SHW-103 6-32x5/16"L SLOT PAN HEAD SCREW
21 1 SHW-104 10-32x1/2" SLOT PAN HEAD SCREW
22 1 SHW-105 0.375"ODx#10 ID DELRIN FLAT WASHER
23 2 SHW-106 10-32x1/2" SLOT BIND HEAD SCREW
24 2 SHW-107 1/4-20x5/8" HEX HEAD SCREW
25 1 SHW-108 3-48 NYLOCK 
26 2 SHW-109 1/4" REGULAR SPRING LOCK WASHER
27 2 SHW-092 1/4 FLAT WASHER
28 1 SHW-111 8-32x.1875 SOCKET SET SCREW HALF DOG POINT
29 1 SHW-112 5/16-18x0.75"L SS THUMBSCREW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

2003.01.07MM2003.01.07MM2003.01.07

ACB-00

CORNER BOX

CORNER BOX 
ASSEMBLY

MM/RD

MATERIAL

FINISH

DESIGNED

DWG. NO. REV

SIZE: DSCALE: NTS

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION 
THAT IS NOT TO BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED 
IN PRODUCTION OR IN ANY OTHER MANNER WITHOUT 
PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF NORTHSTAR TOOL 
CORPORATION.

NORTHSTAR TOOL CORPORATION PRODUCTS AND 
DESIGNS ARE PROTECTED BY VARIOUS PATENTS AND 
PATENTS PENDING.

UNITS: IN

DATE (YYYY.MM.DD) DATE (YYYY.MM.DD)CHECKED DATE (YYYY.MM.DD)APPROVED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/64
ANGULAR 0.1     
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  0.005

TITLE

SHEET 1 OF 1

APPR.BYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV.
REVISIONS


